Regulatory/Permitting Division
696 Virginia Rd

Concord, MA 01742
978-318-8338

US Army Corps

of Engineers =
New England District

i i SEPTEMBER MONTHLY PERMIT ACTIONS : i i :

DA Number Action Type Project Name County State End Date Closure Method

NAE-2014-01766 jRGP 2United llluminating Co iNew Haven 2CT j 2-Sep-14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01767 RGP United Illuminating Co New Haven CcT 2-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-1999-02014 {RGP |Estate of Shelly Trubowitz ‘Fairfield IcT i 2-Sep-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2004-01447 RGP 0&G Industries/Hopkins Materials/P & W Railroad Windham CcT 2-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2013-01792 iRGP ;Town of Eastham and Town of Orleans iBarnstabIe ;MA i 2—Sep-l4ilssued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01666 RGP Washburn & Doughty Associates, Inc. Lincoln ME 2-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01756 jRGP 2Town of Sandown iRockingham 2NH j 2-Sep-14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01760 RGP David Labnon Hillsborough ~ NH 2-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-1993-00193 jRGP EBarrington Yacht Club Bristol ERI 3 2-Sep-14:Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01769 RGP Narragansett Electric d/b/a Nat'l Grid Providence RI 2-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01600 {RGP VT AOT iChittenden  {VT | 2-Sep-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01461 RGP AM Alexandria, LLC New Haven CcT 3-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01778 jRGP 2Algonquin Gas Transmission, LLC iEssex 2MA j 3-Sep-14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01780 RGP New Bedford Department of Public Infrastructure Bristol MA 3-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01781 {RGP INew England Power Company d/b/a National Grid ! Bristol IMA i 3-Sep-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01783 RGP Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO Franklin MA 3-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01784 iRGP ;Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO iFraninn ;MA i 3—Sep-l4ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01785 RGP Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO Franklin MA 3-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01786 jRGP 2Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO iHampshire 2MA j 3-Sep-14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2012-01837 RGP Rockwood Cottages Somerset ME 3-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01782 {RGP {Shawn Pelletier & Lisa Derosier ‘Aroostook  {ME i 3-Sep-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01798 RGP CTDOT Middlesex CcT 4-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01809 iRGP ;U. S. Fish & Wildlife Service/Steward B. McKinney Nat'l Wildlife Refuge iNew Haven ;CT i 4—Sep-l4ilssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01787 RGP Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO Hampshire MA 4-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01682 jRGP 2Eugene O'Shea iPIymouth 2MA j 4-Sep-14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01457 RGP David Whiston Cumberland ME 4-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01803 {RGP {Central Maine Power iSomerset IME i 4-Sep-14ilssued With Special Conditions
NAE-2008-01809 RGP Malone Properties Washington VT 4-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2013-01676 RGP {Town of Sudbury, MA iMiddlesex ~ IMA | 5-Sep-14ilssued With Special Conditions
NAE-2011-00250 RGP Paul Dunne Barnstable MA 5-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01819 jRGP 2John J. Gregory, llI iProvidence 2RI j 5-Sep-14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01407 RGP VT AOT Orleans VT 5-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-02218 jRGP EFraninn Melzer, Executor of the Estate of James Murphy iFairfield ECT 3 8-Sep-14:lssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-00709 RGP 75 Lake Road, LLC Litchfield CcT 8-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2010-01826 {RGP INE Power Co dba National Grid & Western MA Electric Co (WMECO) {Hampden IMA | 8-Sep-14ilssued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01821 RGP Town of Pelham Hillsborough ~ NH 8-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01822 jRGP 2Carisa Kenny Lehtonen iHiIIsborough 2NH j 8-Sep-14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01823 RGP Brennan Realty Trust Rockingham NH 8-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
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NAE-2014-01825 {RGP
NAE-2014-01826 RGP
NAE-2014-01799 {RGP
NAE-2014-01813 RGP
NAE-2014-01805 {RGP
NAE-2009-00789 SP

NAE-2012-02724 ISP

NAE-2014-01654 RGP
NAE-2014-00114 {RGP
NAE-2013-01314 RGP
NAE-2014-01836 {RGP
NAE-2014-01533 RGP
NAE-2013-02551 {RGP
NAE-2014-01843 RGP
NAE-2014-01846 RGP
NAE-2014-01847 RGP
NAE-2014-01848 {RGP
NAE-2014-01849 RGP
NAE-2014-01852 {RGP
NAE-2014-01853 RGP
NAE-2014-01377 {RGP
NAE-2014-01524 RGP
NAE-2014-01827 {RGP
NAE-2014-01830 RGP
NAE-2014-01860 {RGP
NAE-2014-01863 RGP
NAE-2014-01864 {RGP
NAE-2014-01865 RGP
NAE-2014-01866 {RGP
NAE-2014-01731 RGP
NAE-2013-02607 {LOP
NAE-2014-01855 RGP
NAE-2014-01856 RGP
NAE-2014-01857 RGP
NAE-2014-01859 {RGP
NAE-2014-01861 RGP
NAE-2014-01489 {RGP
NAE-2014-00984 SP

NAE-2014-00987 iSP

NAE-2014-01588 RGP

;Stephen Blackmer

Town of wolfeboro

EWayne Teager

Corrine/Mark Kinnicutt

2Spindle Point Realty Trust

Deepwater wind-Block Island Wind Farm
;Deepwater Wind Block Island Transmission System, LLC
Connecticut River Watershed Council

EAIgonquin Gas Transmission, LLC

Town of Oakfield

2Portsmouth Naval Shipyard

William Weiler

;Hammonasset Marina, LLC

Massachusetts Electric Company dba National Grid

iNortheast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO
Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO

2Algonquin Gas Transmission LLC
John and Holly Trautman
;New England Power Company dba National Grid

Massachusetts Board of Underwater Archaeological Resources

{ME DOT

ME DOT
2Te|los Capital, LLC

NAPA auto parts
;Northeast Utilities Svc Co d/b/a CT L&P

Northeast Utilities Svc Co d/b/a CT L&P
{Northeast Utilities Svc Co d/b/a CT L&P

Northeast Utilities Svc Co d/b/a CT L&P
2Northeast Utilities Svc Co d/b/a CT L&P

Susan Mccooey)

;Ken Anderson

Vermont Department of Forests, Parks and Recreation
EVermont Department of Forests, Parks and Recreation
Vermont Department of Forests, Parks and Recreation
2Vermont Department of Forests, Parks and recreation
David Eastman

;Lopez Family

MassDOT-Highway Division

{MassDOT-Highway Division

James and Carol McCabe

:Merrimack

Carroll

iGrafton

Belknap

iBelknap

Washington

EWashington

Orange

iEssex

Aroostook

‘Hancock

Merrimack

EMiddIesex

Berkshire

iHampshire

Hampshire

:Bristol

Essex

EBristoI

Essex

iFraninn

Kennebec

:Cumberland

York

EHartford

Hartford

iNew London

New London

‘New London

Strafford

ERockingham

Chittenden

iWashington

Chittenden

:Chittenden

Windsor

EWindham

Hampshire

iHampshire

Bennington

INH
NH
INH
NH
INH
RI

IRI

VT
IMA
ME
IME
NH
fcr
MA
IMA
MA
IMA
MA
IMA
MA
IME
ME
IME
ME
fcr
cT
fcr

fcr
NH
INH
VT
vt
VT
vt
VT
vt
MA
IMA
VT

8—Sep»14ilssued Without Special Conditions
8-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
8—Sep—l4ilssued Without Special Conditions
8-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
8-Sep-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
8-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions
8—Sep»14ilssued With Special Conditions
8-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
9—Sep—l4§|ssued Without Special Conditions
9-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions
9-Sep-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
9-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
10—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
10-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
10—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
10-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
10-Sep-14:Issued Without Special Conditions
10-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
10—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
10-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
10—Sep—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
10-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions
10-Sep-14:Issued Without Special Conditions
10-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
11—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
11-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
11—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
11-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
11-Sep-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
11-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
11—Sep—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
11-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
11—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
11-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
11-Sep-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
11-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
11—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
12-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions
12—Sep—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
12-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
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NAE-2014-01883 {RGP
NAE-2014-01375 RGP
NAE-2014-01872 {RGP
NAE-2014-01874 RGP
NAE-2014-01880 {RGP
NAE-2014-01876 RGP
NAE-2014-01665 {RGP
NAE-2014-01639 RGP
NAE-2014-01870 {RGP
NAE-2014-01729 RGP
NAE-2014-01531 {RGP
NAE-2014-01699 RGP
NAE-2014-01889 {RGP
NAE-2014-00399 RGP
NAE-2014-01437 {RGP
NAE-2014-01885 RGP
NAE-2014-01871 {RGP
NAE-2014-01869 RGP
NAE-2014-01684 {RGP
NAE-2014-01854 RGP
NAE-2014-01897 {RGP
NAE-2013-02503 RGP
NAE-2014-01905 {RGP
NAE-2014-01906 RGP
NAE-2014-01907 {RGP
NAE-2014-00637 RGP
NAE-2014-01902 {RGP
NAE-2014-01732 RGP
NAE-2010-02561 {RGP
NAE-2011-01511 SP

NAE-2014-01534 {RGP
NAE-2013-00638 RGP
NAE-2014-01459 {RGP
NAE-2014-01638 RGP
NAE-2014-01560 {RGP
NAE-2014-01768 RGP
NAE-2013-01971 {RGP
NAE-2014-01672 RGP
NAE-2014-01598 {RGP
NAE-2014-01715 RGP

;CT Light & Power Co

ME DOT
EEIizabeth Toothaker

ME DOT Hartland
2Centra| Maine Power Co

Scott T Albert
;Drake Chisholm & Dorothy Spahr

Lauren Poster
ETown of Sunapee

VT AOT

2Northwestern Medical Center

Town of Royalton

;City of Waterbury

Town of Suffield

ECarIos Santos

Craig Warren

INHDOT

Town of Weathersfield

;Nature Discovery Center

Avery Brook Associates, LLC

iNew England Power Company dba National Grid
Mass Water Resources Authority

2Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO
Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO
;TransCanada Hydro Northeast, Inc.

John Fitzpatrick

ECentraI Maine Power Company

Town of Woodstock

2IEC Properties, LLC (previously Eric & Julia Koch)
Town of Edgartown

;Daniel G. & Laurie B. Darosa

Elizabeth L. Gildroy

ESprague Realty Trust

Thurlow Brewer

2Dev0n Campanale

VT AOT

{sunEdison, LLC

David and Elizabeth Duval

iTown of Roxbury

Town of Roxbury

EHartford

Knox

iCumberIand

Somerset

{Androscoggin

Aroostook

ECumberIand

Carroll

:Sullivan

Chittenden

‘Franklin

Windsor

:New Haven

Hartford

:New Haven

Piscataquis

Grafton

Windsor

EFairfieId

Franklin

:Worcester

Middlesex

‘Hampden

Berkshire

EFraninn

York

:Kennebec

Windsor

:Middlesex

Dukes

iPlymouth

Dukes

iNorfoIk

Lincoln

!Washington

Caledonia

EAddison

Windsor

iWashington

Washington

fcr
ME
IME
ME
IME
ME
IME
NH
INH
VT
vt
VT
fcr
cT
fcr
ME
INH
VT
fcr
MA
IMA
MA
IMA
MA
IMA
ME
IME
VT
fcr
MA
IMA
MA
IMA
ME
IRI
VT
vt
VT
vt
VT

ﬂ 15—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
15-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions

15—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
15-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
15-Sep-14:Issued Without Special Conditions
15-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
15—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
15-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions

15—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
15-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
15-Sep-14:Issued Without Special Conditions
15-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
16—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
16-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions

16—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
16-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
16-Sep-14:Issued Without Special Conditions
16-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
17—Sep—14§|ssued With Special Conditions

17-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
17—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
17-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
17-Sep-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
17-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
17—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
17-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
17—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
17-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
18-Sep-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
18-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions

18—Sep—14§|ssued With Special Conditions

18-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions

18—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
18-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions

18-Sep-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
18-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
18—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
18-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
18—Sep—14ilssued Without Special Conditions
18-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
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NAE-2014-01931 {RGP
NAE-2010-01277 SP

NAE-2014-00659 {RGP
NAE-2014-01029 RGP
NAE-2014-01745 {RGP
NAE-2014-01935 RGP
NAE-2014-01937 {RGP
NAE-2014-01938 RGP
NAE-2014-01939 {RGP
NAE-2014-01712 RGP
NAE-2014-01932 {RGP
NAE-2014-01779 RGP
NAE-2011-00110 {RGP
NAE-2014-01832 RGP
NAE-2014-01793 {RGP
NAE-2012-02311 RGP
NAE-2014-01949 {RGP
NAE-2014-00414 RGP
NAE-2014-00919 {RGP
NAE-2014-01951 RGP
NAE-2014-01952 {RGP
NAE-2014-01953 RGP
NAE-2014-01954 {RGP
NAE-2014-01955 RGP
NAE-2014-01956 {RGP
NAE-2014-01410 RGP
NAE-2013-01723 {RGP
NAE-2014-01948 RGP
NAE-2014-01506 {RGP
NAE-2014-01507 RGP
NAE-2014-01655 {RGP
NAE-2014-01970 RGP
NAE-2014-01965 RGP
NAE-2014-01972 RGP
NAE-2014-01637 {RGP
NAE-2014-01926 RGP
NAE-2014-01933 {RGP
NAE-2014-01808 RGP
NAE-2014-01845 {RGP
NAE-2014-01958 RGP

{Town of Litchfield-DPW iLitchfield
Darien Boat Club Fairfield
EWiIIiam Scalzi iNew London
Matthew Moynahan Essex
2ME DOT :Cumberland
City of Dover Strafford
;Daniel Stacy ERockingham
PSNH Merrimack
ESharon Stearns iMerrimack
NHDOT Coos

2VT AOT iOrange

VT AOT Chittenden
;Jonathan Weiner EFairfieId
James A. Barrow New Haven
EJonathan Nucci Trust-c/o Paul Calamari, Trustee iMiddIesex
Norman Nagy Fairfield
2Massachusetts Electric Company dba National Grid ‘Hampshire
Federal Highway Administration Barnstable
INSTAR Electric & Gas iBristol
Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO Franklin
iNortheast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO iHampshire
Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO Franklin
2Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO ‘Hampshire
Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO Franklin
;Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO EFraninn
Town of Marshfield Plymouth
{ME DOT iWashington
Larry Roakes Oxford
2Arthur C. Sanborn *Hancock
Kathleen H. Barnes Hancock
;Passamaquoddy Tribal Government EWashington
Stephen F. Caravana Sr. Bristol

ERoy Bouchard iAroostook
Frances Bouchard Aroostook
2Robert and Karen Brace tKnox

Lyme School District Grafton
;Town of Bedford EHiIIsborough
Ronald Straight Grand Isle
iTown of Wardsboro iWindham
VT Transco, LLC Orleans

fcr
cT
fcr
MA
IME
NH
INH
NH
INH
NH
vt
VT
fcr
cr
fcr
cT
IMA
MA
IMA
MA
IMA
MA
IMA
MA
IMA
MA
IME
ME
IME
ME
IME
MA
IME
ME
IME
NH
INH
VT
vt
VT

ﬂ 19—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
19-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions

22—Sep—14§|ssued With Special Conditions

22-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
22-Sep-14ilssued With Special Conditions

22-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
22—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
22-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
22—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
22-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
22-Sep-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
23-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
24—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
24-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
24—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
24-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions

24-Sep-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
24-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
24—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
24-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
24—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
24-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
24-Sep-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
24-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
24—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
24-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
24—Sep—14§|ssued With Special Conditions

24-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
24-Sep-14ilssued With Special Conditions

24-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions

24—Sep—14§|ssued With Special Conditions

25-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
25—Sep—14ilssued Without Special Conditions
25-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
25-Sep-14ilssued With Special Conditions

25-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
25—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
25-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
25—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
25-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
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NAE-2014-01959 {RGP
NAE-2014-01960 RGP
NAE-2014-01961 {RGP
NAE-2014-01962 RGP
NAE-2014-01963 {RGP
NAE-2014-01968 RGP
NAE-2014-01969 {RGP
NAE-2014-01974 RGP
NAE-2004-02799 {RGP
NAE-2014-01977 RGP
NAE-2014-01943 {RGP
NAE-2014-01394 RGP
NAE-2014-01981 {RGP
NAE-2014-01983 RGP
NAE-2014-01921 {RGP
NAE-2014-01138 RGP
NAE-2014-01930 {RGP
NAE-2014-01736 RGP
NAE-2014-01997 {RGP
NAE-2014-01881 RGP
NAE-2014-01707 {RGP
NAE-2014-01923 RGP
NAE-2014-01982 {RGP
NAE-2014-01469 RGP

;Town of Pomfret

Town of Pomfret

EVT Transco, LLC

VT Transco, LLC

2VT Transco, LLC
Stephen Dodd (Dodd Farm)
;Richard LeBlanc

William Scribner

{Just in Case, LLC

John Desmarais

2Centra| Maine Power Co
Town of Charlotte

fvT AOT

Thomas Nichols

iTown of Cornish

PSNH

2Louis Chem

Town of Townshend
;University of Connecticut-Storrs Campus
City of Portland

iTown of Strafford

Linda Habif

2Barbara Gingrande
Edgewood Yacht Club

EWindsor
Windsor

iCaIedonia
Rutland

!Washington

Franklin
EGrand Isle

New London
:New London
New Haven

*York

Chittenden

EAddison

Chittenden

:Sullivan

Merrimack

iBelknap
Windham
EToIIand

Cumberland

iStrafford
Carroll

{Rockingham
Providence

vt

ﬂ 25—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
25-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
25—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
25-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
25-Sep-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
25-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
25—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
26-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
26—Sep—14ilssued Without Special Conditions
26-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
26-Sep-14ilssued Without Special Conditions
26-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
26—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
26-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
29—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
29-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions

29-Sep-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
29-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
30—Sep—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
30-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions

30—Sep—14ilssued Without Special Conditions
30-Sep-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
30-Sep-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
30-Sep-14 Issued With Special Conditions
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